
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Jeroen HOEKX
hamok
Course : H35
Distance : 9500m (Climbing 320m)
Time : 1:04:14 (6'46"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Joost TALLOEN 1:03:46
3. Jérôme DANEL 1:19:54

1. 119 00:04:39 614m 7'34"/km
2. 39 00:01:45 00:06:24 305m 5'44"/km
3. 111 00:07:14 00:13:38 1346m 5'22"/km
4. 83 00:02:04 00:15:42 306m 6'45"/km
5. 106 00:06:20 00:22:02 886m 7'09"/km
6. 107 00:01:40 00:23:42 126m 13'14"/km
7. 108 00:04:43 00:28:25 652m 7'14"/km
8. 84 00:10:05 00:38:30 1228m 8'13"/km
9. 89 00:04:53 00:43:23 623m 7'50"/km

10. 120 00:02:27 00:45:50 431m 5'41"/km
11. 127 00:02:37 00:48:27 391m 6'42"/km
12. 109 00:04:05 00:52:32 660m 6'11"/km
13. 110 00:03:06 00:55:38 497m 6'14"/km
14. 113 00:03:20 00:58:58 363m 9'11"/km
15. 101 00:02:19 01:01:17 330m 7'01"/km
16. 129 00:01:01 01:02:18 170m 5'59"/km
17. 165 00:01:34 01:03:52 254m 6'10"/km
18. 999 00:00:22 01:04:14 283m 1'18"/km
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